Resultado da Prova de Suficiéncia em Inglés e Espanhol

EDITAL N° 064/2017

INGLES

Aprovados (RA) Reprovados (RA)
141710092 131710314
141710054 131710204
131710216 141710057
141610019 141630022
131710199 131710202
131710194 131710315
131710210 131710206
141710063 141620026
13170209 (n° informado pelo aluno) 131710203
131710217 131710192
131710208 131710213
131710211 131710201
131710214 141610083
ESPANHOL

Aprovados (RA)

Reprovado (RA)

141620026

111710062 (n° informado pelo aluno)

141610022

141710054

141710063

141610019

141710092

141630022

141610023

141710057

141710059

141710055

141610083




